

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.1053 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	02.02.2026	<u>DEV, J & SS, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services-I sought time to get the information regarding the petition of Sri K.Bhaskara Rao, BJP leader, made against the appellant. Post the matter on 09.02.2026. DEV, J SS, J Pmk/PBS	